
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
5:00 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Reagan (A) 10:10.91 10

1) Parks, Gwen JR 2) Troup, Samantha JR

3) Herzog, Jessica SR 4) Edwards, Ainsley JR

2 West Forsyth (A) 10:40.87 8

1) Phillips, Kendall JR 2) White, Taylar SO

3) Smith, Kelly SO 4) Peterson, Janie  SO

3 Mount Tabor (A) 10:42.83 6

1) Riley, Hannah FR 2) SabbaghRabaiotti, Jordan SO

3) Causey, Addsion JR 4) SabbaghRabaiotti, Rebekah SO

4 Atkins (A) 12:05.64 5

1) Marazita, Zoe SR 2) Delgado, Melanie SO

3) Sherman, Veronica FR 4) McLean, Jordan JR

5 Parkland (A) 13:18.55 4

1) Franco, Sierra SR 2) Ochoa-Caceres, Gabriela FR

3) Washington, Kiana JR 4) Selassie, Jukiah FR

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
5:13 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Reagan (A) 8:41.73 10

1) Baldwin, Spencer JR 2) Graham, Sam SR

3) Keeley, Jay SO 4) Fulcher, Garreth SO

2 Mount Tabor (A) 8:45.15 8

1) Barrett, Mac SO 2) Gallant, Jacob SR

3) Mayer, Bradley SR 4) Kern, Alex JR

3 West Forsyth (A) 9:02.14 6

1) McDaniel, Cameron SR 2) Broce, Nathan FR

3) Gagou, Sammy FR 4) Sheek, John JR

4 Mount Tabor (B) 9:25.20 5

1) Wachtel, Fletcher SO 2) Theard, Jean-Luc SR

3) Kern, Jeremy FR 4) Burgess, Heath FR

5 Atkins (A) 9:29.76 4

1) Burrell, Andrew FR 2) Brown, Michael SR

3) Cartagena, Jake FR 4) Agee, Camryn JR

6 Parkland (A) 10:09.90 3

1) Garcia-Benavides, Jesus FR 2) Sheridan, Taky SO

3) Dowell, Chandler SR 4) Davis, Kamari FR

7 East Forsyth (A) 10:35.10 2

1) Corral, Jorge  SO 2) Wilson, Thomas JR

3) Ponce, Emilio  SO 4) Cannon, Micah  SO

8 West Forsyth (B) 11:00.94 1

1) Luther, Langdon FR 2) Meeks, Jack FR

3) Applegate, CJ FR 4) Lee, Justin FR

#3 Girls 55m Hurdles
5:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Stevenson-Damon, Jadai JR Parkland 8.84 2(1) 10

2 Phillips, Asia JR West Forsyth 9.11 2(2) 8

3 Fitzgerald, Q'Adree Lylaani JR Mount Tabor 9.53 2(3) 6

4 Belnap, Ashley SO Reagan 11.35 1(1) 5

5 Allbsrook, Tyshana JR Reynolds, R. 11.59 2(4) 4

6 Thompson, Jalia SR Reynolds, R. 12.20 1(2) 3

7 Leonard, MaKenzie SR Reagan 12.48 1(3) 2

8 Ivers, Chelsea SO Mount Tabor 13.31 1(4) 1

Cox, Ava FR East Forsyth DNS 1

Rover, India SR East Forsyth DNS 2

#4 Boys 55m Hurdles
5:39 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Johnson, Brandon JR East Forsyth 7.77 2(1) 10

2 Jefferson, Brandon SR Reynolds, R. 8.08 2(2) 8

3 Hooks, Jacobe JR Atkins 8.19 2(3) 6

4 Bowers, Samuel SR Parkland 8.22 2(4) 5

5 Allen, Trey JR West Forsyth 8.55 2(5) 4

6 Knight, Jaylin SR Reynolds, R. 8.66 1(1) 3

7 Vore, Miles SO Mount Tabor 8.70 2(6) 2

8 Harrisson, Earnest JR Winston-Sale 8.70 2(7) 1

9 Black, Ocir FR Parkland 9.71 2(8)

10 White, Ethan FR West Forsyth 9.95 1(2)

11 GRAHAM, Alex SR Atkins 10.12 1(3)

12 Foronda, Matt SR Reagan 10.73 1(4)

13 Isom, D'evion SR Reagan 11.42 1(5)

Weir, Chris SR Reynolds, R. DNS 1

#5 Girls 55 Meters
5:48 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Gray-Williams, Aiyana FR Parkland 7.27 6(1) 10

2 Etchison, Ziyah FR Parkland 7.31 6(2) 8

3 Razzak, Khalilah SR Reagan 7.36 6(3) 6

4 Mumford, Ija SO Parkland 7.43 6(4) 5

5 Davis, Shannaya JR West Forsyth 7.44 5(1) 4

6 Phillips, Asia JR West Forsyth 7.56 6(5) 3

7 Foskey, Aaliyah SR East Forsyth 7.58 6(6) 2

8 Dowd, Jada JR West Forsyth 7.61 6(7) 1

9 Samuels, Sierra JR Reagan 7.66 5(2)

10 Roseboro, Kyah Newton FR Walkertown 7.67 5(3)

11 Neal, Celeste JR Atkins 7.72 4(1)

12 Flynt, Ajile JR West Forsyth 7.74 6(8)

13 Swann, Janelle SR Reagan 7.82 5(4)
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#5 Girls 55 Meters (cont'd)
5:48 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Castellon-Ramon, Alondra SR Parkland 7.89 4(2)

15 Weaks, Layla SO East Forsyth 7.91 3(1)

16 Dubose, Oteria FR Mount Tabor 7.91 4(3)

17 Jones, Toshiyona JR Mount Tabor 7.92 4(4)

18 Ferree, Piper FR Reynolds, R. 7.93 1(1)

19 Clay, Gabrielle SO Glenn 7.93 5(5)

20 Oldham, Chyanne JR East Forsyth 7.97 3(2)

21 Davis, Tanya SR West Forsyth 7.99 4(5)

22 Ortiz, Damyja SO Winston-Sale 8.00 5(6)

23 Ferguson, Nhyla FR Glenn 8.00 3(3)

24 Alexander, Kimani SO Parkland 8.02 4(6)

25 McPhatter, Kemaria JR Reynolds, R. 8.03 3(4)

26 Williams, Jayla SO Winston-Sale 8.05 4(7)

27 Polk, Jayla FR Reynolds, R. 8.05 2(1)

28 Hronek, Tierney FR Mount Tabor 8.09 2(2)

29 Pettigrew, Mijae FR Winston-Sale 8.10 3(5)

30 Bristow, D'Karra SR East Forsyth 8.13 4(8)

31 Mills-Tarmey, Noelle JR Atkins 8.28 3(6)

32 King, Zaniyah FR Mount Tabor 8.29 2(3)

33 Hale, Aiyana FR Atkins 8.33 2(4)

34 Hairston, Dakyzia SO Reynolds, R. 8.47 1(2)

35 Whitfield, Jaylin JR East Forsyth 8.54 1(3)

36 Belnap, Ashley SO Reagan 8.66 2(5)

37 Harris, Nevaeh FR Reynolds, R. 9.22 1(4)

38 Maynard, Sierra FR Glenn 9.52 1(5)

39 Navarro, Katherine JR North Forsyth 10.64 1(6)

40 Delgado Guzman, Evelyn JR North Forsyth 11.43 1(7)

Williams, Jannah FR Mount Tabor DNS 1

Commodore, Khanaija JR Glenn DNS 2

Alexander, Janiah FR Glenn DNS 2

Snipes, Samaryae JR Winston-Sale DNS 2

Reynolds, Monet SR Carver DNS 3

Todmann, Marissa SR Atkins DNS 3

McCarter, Zaria JR Atkins DNS 5

Johnson, Tamia JR Winston-Sale DNS 5

#6 Boys 55 Meters
5:57 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Robinson Jr, Terrell SO Mount Tabor 6.44 6(1) 10

2 Dillworth, Raneiria JR Glenn 6.52 6(2) 8

3 Greene, Justin JR East Forsyth 6.62 6(3) 6

4 Johnson, Brandon JR East Forsyth 6.64 5(1) 5

5 Brown, Que'Sean FR Walkertown 6.73 6(4) 4

6 Blackburn, Jamaari SO Carver 6.75 6(5) 3

#6 Boys 55 Meters (cont'd)
5:57 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 McIntyre, BJ JR Mount Tabor 6.77 5(2) 2

8 McIntyre, Tyress JR Mount Tabor 6.82 6(6) 1

9 Bowden, Tristen JR Reagan 6.86 5(3)

10 Allen, Glenwood SR Atkins 6.90 5(4)

11 Carthcart, Nathan JR Winston-Sale 6.96 5(5)

12 Gentry-Johnson, Amaris SR Mount Tabor 6.98 5(6)

13 Del Hierro, Matthew FR West Forsyth 7.07 5(7)

14 Ivey, Jordan SO Reagan 7.13 5(8)

15 Farris, Caiden FR West Forsyth 7.13 4(1)

16 Wilds, Jalen SR Walkertown 7.15 4(2)

17 Terry, Joseph SO North Forsyth 7.16 4(3)

18 Gaines, Lorenzo SR Walkertown 7.18 2(1)

19 Walker, Ayo SO Reynolds, R. 7.20 1(1)

20 Randle, Shawn JR North Forsyth 7.25 4(4)

21 Bresson, Nick FR Reagan 7.30 1(2)

22 Dominguez, Adrian SO Atkins 7.31 3(1)

23 Bailey, Jeremiah FR Reagan 7.33 4(5)

23 Edwards, Gregory SR West Forsyth 7.33 4(5)

25 Clay, Tracy JR Glenn 7.34 4(7)

26 Simms, Jonathan SO North Forsyth 7.40 3(2)

27 Costner, Isiah JR Atkins 7.40 3(3)

28 Lisenby, Levi SO Atkins 7.41 3(4)

29 May, Stephen FR Mount Tabor 7.42 2(2)

30 Slater, William FR Walkertown 7.43 2(3)

31 Craig-Blakely, William SR Glenn 7.44 2(4)

32 McCorkle, Chris FR Walkertown 7.45 1(3)

33 Walker, Joshua SO Reynolds, R. 7.48 3(5)

34 Shackelford, Haliym SR Parkland 7.74 3(6)

35 Brockman, Grant FR Reagan 7.87 1(4)

36 Clous , Elliot FR East Forsyth 7.90 3(7)

37 Reh, Preh FR Reynolds, R. 7.97 1(5)

38 Black, Zyon FR Parkland 8.07 2(5)

39 Barker, Chris FR Reynolds, R. 8.15 2(6)

40 Davis, D'Andre JR Reynolds, R. 8.21 1(6)

Sutton, Isaac JR East Forsyth FS 6

Robinson, Don SO West Forsyth FS 6

Barrett, Messiah JR Glenn DNS 2

Thon, Steven SR Carver DNS 2

Holmes Scott, Jahan FR North Forsyth DNS 1

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
6:06 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Parkland (A) 1:46.55 2(1) 10

1) Mumford, Ija SO 2) Etchison, Ziyah FR

3) Gray-Williams, Aiyana FR 4) Stevenson-Damon, Jadai JR

2 Winston-Salem Prep (A) 1:54.93 2(2) 8

1) Williams, Jayla SO 2) Gakeri, Jessica JR

3) Ortiz, Damyja  SO 4) Johnson, Tamia JR

3 Atkins (A) 1:55.17 2(3) 6

1) Hale, Aiyana FR 2) Todmann, Marissa SR

3) McCarter, Zaria  JR 4) Neal, Celeste JR

4 Reynolds, R. J. (A) 1:55.98 2(4) 5

1) Ferree, Piper FR 2) Allbsrook, Tyshana JR

3) Polk, Jayla FR 4) McPhatter, Kemaria JR

5 East Forsyth (A) 1:56.47 1(1) 4

1) Bristow, D'Karra SR 2) Oldham, Chyanne JR

3) Weaks, Layla SO 4) Foskey, Aaliyah SR

6 West Forsyth (A) 2:00.03 1(2) 3

1) Davis, Tanya SR 2) Royster, Anesha FR

3) Davis, Shannaya JR 4) Jones, Emani JR

7 North Forsyth (A) 2:01.63 1(3) 2

1) Frazier, Victoria  JR 2) King, Iyona JR

3) Switzer, Rachel FR 4) Jones, Vanessa SR

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
6:16 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Reynolds, R. J. (A) 1:37.73 2(1) 10

1) Walker, Ayo SO 2) Fleming, Jalen SR

3) Knight, Jaylin SR 4) Farmer, Zane SO

2 West Forsyth (A) 1:38.07 2(2) 8

1) Robinson, Don SO 2) Martin, Bryce SR

3) Farris, Caiden FR 4) Williams, Jaquez JR

3 Atkins (A) 1:39.28 1(1) 6

1) Allen, Glenwood  SR 2) Hooks, Jacobe JR

3) Burrell, Devin JR 4) Dominguez, Adrian SO

4 Glenn (A) 1:41.04 1(2) 5

1) Ritzie , Jahvaree JR 2) Barrett, Messiah JR

3) Dillworth, Raneiria JR 4) Craig-Blakely, William SR

5 Reagan (A) 1:41.44 2(3) 4

1) Bresson, Nick FR 2) Ivey, Jordan SO

3) Bowden, Tristen JR 4) Bailey, Jeremiah FR

6 North Forsyth (A) 1:47.86 1(3) 3

1) Terry, Joseph SO 2) Randle, Shawn JR

3) Simms, Jonathan SO 4) Williams, Alamo FR

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
6:16 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Carver (A) 1:48.02 1(4) 2

1) Guzman, Wally SR 2) Moye, Zion FR

3) Ryan, Todd SR 4) Blackburn, Jamaari SO

Walkertown (A) DQ 2

1) Palmer, Jaeden SR 2) Brown, Que'Sean FR

3) Wilds, Jalen SR 4) Bethune, Elijah SR

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
6:26 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Broce, Eliza JR West Forsyth 5:14.49 10

2 Troup, Samantha JR Reagan 5:40.84 8

3 Smith, Kelly SO West Forsyth 5:41.95 6

4 Newsome, Blair SO West Forsyth 5:42.09 5

5 Herzog, Jessica SR Reagan 5:50.36 4

6 Jones, Sophie SO Reagan 6:03.29 3

7 Alonzo , Ahtziri FR Reagan 6:07.39 2

8 Canace, Megan SO Reagan 6:14.46 1

9 Becerra, Mariana JR Atkins 6:37.78

10 Buff, Ella JR Atkins 7:02.87

McLean, Jordan JR Atkins DNS

Marazita, Zoe SR Atkins DNS

Phillips, Kendall JR West Forsyth DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
6:34 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Atkins, Will SR West Forsyth 4:37.32 2(1) 10

2 Baldwin, Spencer JR Reagan 4:46.01 2(2) 8

3 Nichols, Jackson JR West Forsyth 4:48.64 2(3) 6

4 Keeley, Jay SO Reagan 4:49.86 2(4) 5

5 Lackey, Jackson SO Atkins 4:51.02 2(5) 4

6 Doty, Brandt FR West Forsyth 4:57.00 2(6) 3

7 Hayes, Nate SO Reagan 5:05.37 2(7) 2

8 Jones, Conner SO Reagan 5:06.13 1(1) 1

9 Stewart, Victor SO Reagan 5:07.72 2(8)

10 Armentrout, Luke FR Mount Tabor 5:15.77 2(9)

11 Absher, Brandon SR Glenn 5:17.29 2(10)

12 Griffith, Billy JR Reynolds, R. 5:24.49 1(2)

13 Serrano-Melgar, Jacob JR Atkins 5:28.22 2(11)

14 Avila, Randy SO Glenn 5:31.39 1(3)

15 Hall, Ethan SO Atkins 5:35.98 1(4)

16 Wilson, Thomas JR East Forsyth 5:37.54 1(5)

17 Scott, Jackson FR Atkins 5:38.32 1(6)

18 Bramer, Gavin FR Atkins 5:45.15 1(7)
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
6:34 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 Davis, Rasheed SO Reynolds, R. 5:52.40 1(8)

20 Inman, Reed FR Mount Tabor 5:52.87 1(9)

21 Ma, Ding SO Mount Tabor 5:59.82 1(10)

22 Applegate, CJ FR West Forsyth 6:27.92 1(11)

23 Zaragoza, Eric SR North Forsyth 7:05.88 1(12)

Haggstrom, Wesley FR West Forsyth DNS 2

#11 Girls 500 Meters
6:48 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Parks, Gwen JR Reagan 1:21.60 3(1) 10

2 Ortiz, Damyja SO Winston-Sale 1:25.30 3(2) 8

3 Franco, Sierra SR Parkland 1:31.07 3(3) 6

4 Scales, Sara FR Mount Tabor 1:32.73 3(4) 5

5 Todd, Jada FR Glenn 1:33.61 1(1) 4

6 Wei, Lisa JR Reagan 1:35.64 3(5) 3

7 Todd, Jasmine FR Glenn 1:36.28 2(1) 2

8 Albright, Charlotte SO Reagan 1:36.74 2(2) 1

9 Mills-Tarmey, Noelle JR Atkins 1:36.98 3(6)

10 Rucker, Dymond SO Mount Tabor 1:38.00 2(3)

11 Clay, Gabrielle SO Glenn 1:38.48 1(2)

12 Selassie, Jukiah FR Parkland 1:38.61 2(4)

13 Washington, Kiana JR Parkland 1:40.56 2(5)

14 Delgado, Melanie SO Atkins 1:41.38 3(7)

15 Edmond, Makayla JR Parkland 1:42.88 2(6)

16 Harris , Breynaiya JR Reagan 1:46.86 2(7)

17 Jones, Harmeni FR West Forsyth 1:47.35 1(3)

18 Wynn, Aashia FR Glenn 1:49.00 2(8)

19 Rover, India SR East Forsyth 1:49.18 3(8)

20 Vincent, Bella FR Walkertown 1:50.15 1(4)

21 Gotay, Loanny FR Glenn 1:50.84 1(5)

22 Howard, Tiara SR Walkertown 1:56.93 1(6)

23 Edwards, Samantha FR Walkertown 2:05.23 1(7)

24 Inoa, Nicole SO Reagan 2:17.51 1(8)

Cox, Ava FR East Forsyth DNS 1

#12 Boys 500 Meters
6:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Johnson, Brandon JR East Forsyth 1:10.24 3(1) 10

2 Hahn, Xavier JR Reagan 1:10.85 3(2) 8

3 Eisner, Ethan JR Reynolds, R. 1:11.47 3(3) 6

4 Hughes, Nick JR Reagan 1:14.29 3(4) 5

5 Dominguez, Adrian SO Atkins 1:15.05 3(5) 4

6 Vore, Logan JR Mount Tabor 1:15.70 3(6) 3

#12 Boys 500 Meters (cont'd)
6:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Milner, Quinn FR Mount Tabor 1:16.86 3(7) 2

8 Costner, Isiah JR Atkins 1:16.89 2(1) 1

9 Burgess, Heath FR Mount Tabor 1:17.21 2(2)

10 Sutton, Isaac JR East Forsyth 1:17.86 1(1)

11 Clyburn, Justin SO Reagan 1:17.92 2(3)

12 Reed, Graeme SO Atkins 1:18.09 2(4)

13 Davis, Kamari FR Parkland 1:19.79 2(5)

14 Heafner, Jon SO Atkins 1:21.16 1(2)

15 Ford, Rafa FR Reynolds, R. 1:22.17 2(6)

16 Huntley, Jabez SR Walkertown 1:22.87 3(8)

17 Franco, Ian FR Parkland 1:24.36 2(7)

18 Greene, Justin JR East Forsyth 1:26.48 1(3)

19 Scott, Isaiah FR Atkins 1:27.74 2(8)

20 Wene, Carter FR West Forsyth 1:29.32 2(9)

21 Scott, Isaiah SO Parkland 1:31.36 1(4)

22 Brown, Johnathan SO Reagan 1:33.88 1(5)

23 Nguyen, Bryson FR Reagan 1:34.63 1(6)

24 May, Alex SR West Forsyth 1:46.23 1(7)

Oliva, Randy FR Walkertown DNS 1

Alverez, Randy SR Carver DNS 1

Dowell, Chandler SR Parkland DNS 3

#13 Girls 1000 Meters
7:01 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Riley, Hannah FR Mount Tabor 3:23.31 2(1) 10

2 Cowart, Sophie FR West Forsyth 3:25.13 2(2) 8

3 Edwards, Ainsley JR Reagan 3:25.19 2(3) 6

4 Peterson, Janie SO West Forsyth 3:31.53 2(4) 5

5 Jones, Vanessa SR North Forsyth 3:34.11 2(5) 4

6 Alonzo , Ahtziri FR Reagan 3:36.03 2(6) 3

7 Causey, Addsion JR Mount Tabor 3:36.41 2(7) 2

8 SabbaghRabaiotti, Jordan SO Mount Tabor 3:40.38 2(8) 1

9 SabbaghRabaiotti, Rebekah SO Mount Tabor 3:40.80 2(9)

10 Canace, Megan SO Reagan 3:41.40 2(10)

11 Todd, Jada FR Glenn 3:43.92 1(1)

12 Jones, Sophie SO Reagan 3:48.74 2(11)

13 Taylo0r, Sajiah SO Mount Tabor 3:52.97 1(2)

14 Sherman, Veronica FR Atkins 3:53.38 1(3)

15 Todd, Jasmine FR Glenn 4:07.84 1(4)

16 Andres, Daniella JR Atkins 4:18.70 1(5)

17 Mills, Kaitlyn SR Atkins 4:20.96 1(6)

18 Ochoa-Caceres, Gabriela FR Parkland 4:22.55 1(7)

19 Salazar-Garcia , Elizabeth SR Atkins 4:29.13 1(8)

20 Wall-Jones, Victoria FR North Forsyth 4:35.97 1(9)

OMEGA SPORTS FORSYTH SERIES #2
Winston-Salem, NC
JDL Fast Track
Weather: 68 degrees, no wind
Host: JDL Fast Track
Thursday, December 19, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Nate Newsome
Timing:
Big Kahuna Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 12/19/2019 8:34 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#13 Girls 1000 Meters (cont'd)
7:01 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 Valle, Lauren JR Atkins 4:39.01 1(10)

Taylor, Aliza SO Glenn DNS 1

Attmore, Nadia JR West Forsyth DNS 2

#14 Boys 1000 Meters
7:11 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ghobrial, Moheb JR West Forsyth 2:51.86 2(1) 10

2 Fulcher, Garreth SO Reagan 2:54.40 2(2) 8

3 Lin, Kevin JR Reagan 2:55.51 2(3) 6

4 Agee, Camryn JR Atkins 2:57.37 2(4) 5

5 Graham, Sam SR Reagan 2:59.40 2(5) 4

6 Newsome, Owen FR West Forsyth 3:00.48 2(6) 3

7 Burrell, Andrew FR Atkins 3:02.68 2(7) 2

8 Absher, Brandon SR Glenn 3:05.06 2(8) 1

9 Riley, Connor FR Mount Tabor 3:06.79 1(1)

10 Hayes, Christian FR Reagan 3:08.00 2(9)

11 Broce, Nathan FR West Forsyth 3:09.43 2(10)

12 McDaniel, Cameron SR West Forsyth 3:10.42 2(11)

13 Romero, Alejandro SR Mount Tabor 3:11.80 1(2)

14 Avila, Randy SO Glenn 3:11.97 2(12)

15 Sheek, John JR West Forsyth 3:14.11 2(13)

16 Cartagena, Jake FR Atkins 3:14.68 1(3)

17 Little, Myles JR Mount Tabor 3:15.32 1(4)

18 Brown, Gideon SR Reagan 3:16.61 1(5)

19 Garcia-Benavides, Jesus FR Parkland 3:18.06 1(6)

20 Harden, Dillon FR Mount Tabor 3:20.62 1(7)

21 Corral, Jorge SO East Forsyth 3:27.28 1(8)

22 Navarre, Nathan SO Atkins 3:40.87 1(9)

23 Cannon, Micah SO East Forsyth 3:42.05 1(10)

24 Davila, Axel FR Atkins 3:42.84 1(11)

25 Ponce, Emilio SO East Forsyth 3:48.41 1(12)

26 Patton, Connor SO East Forsyth 3:48.51 1(13)

27 Fromm, Jackson FR Reynolds, R. 4:18.10 1(14)

Sheridan, Taky SO Parkland DNS 2

#15 Girls 300 Meters
7:19 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Etchison, Ziyah FR Parkland 41.06 9(1) 10

2 Gray-Williams, Aiyana FR Parkland 42.14 9(2) 8

3 Dowd, Jada JR West Forsyth 42.37 9(3) 6

4 Stevenson-Damon, Jadai JR Parkland 44.23 7(1) 5

5 Allbsrook, Tyshana JR Reynolds, R. 44.95 7(2) 4

6 Dubose, Oteria FR Mount Tabor 45.05 8(1) 3

#15 Girls 300 Meters (cont'd)
7:19 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Castellon-Ramon, Alondra SR Parkland 45.91 8(2) 2

8 Samuels, Sierra JR Reagan 46.01 7(3) 1

9 Neal, Celeste JR Atkins 46.03 9(4)

10 Switzer, Rachel FR North Forsyth 46.81 6(1)

11 Roseboro, Kyah Newton FR Walkertown 46.99 8(3)

12 Clay, Gabrielle SO Glenn 47.11 8(4)

13 Pettigrew, Mijae FR Winston-Sale 47.34 8(5)

14 Hale, Aiyana FR Atkins 48.00 2(1)

15 Oldham, Chyanne JR East Forsyth 48.04 1(1)

16 Anetrella, Josephine SO Reagan 48.45 3(1)

17 Scales, Kennedy JR Mount Tabor 48.50 5(1)

18 Jones, Emani JR West Forsyth 48.52 7(4)

19 Ferguson, Nhyla FR Glenn 48.90 5(2)

20 Hairston, Dakyzia SO Reynolds, R. 49.64 2(2)

21 Hronek, Tierney FR Mount Tabor 49.79 4(1)

22 Davis, Shannan FR West Forsyth 49.88 3(2)

23 Royster, Anesha FR West Forsyth 49.90 4(2)

24 Fitzgerald, Q'Adree Lylaani JR Mount Tabor 50.04 6(2)

25 Jones, Vanessa SR North Forsyth 50.05 2(3)

26 Weaks, Layla SO East Forsyth 50.31 1(2)

27 Green, Abria SR East Forsyth 50.59 5(3)

28 Wynn, Aashia FR Glenn 50.64 5(4)

29 Ortiz, Daja'Onna FR Winston-Sale 50.72 6(3)

30 Allison, Miriam FR Reynolds, R. 50.85 5(5)

31 Wade, Sydney SO Reagan 52.84 1(3)

32 Vincent, Bella FR Walkertown 52.94 1(4)

33 Mchau, Domini FR Reagan 53.05 1(5)

34 Williams, Jayla SO Winston-Sale 53.18 5(6)

35 Whitfield, Jaylin JR East Forsyth 53.71 1(6)

36 Macon, Raven FR Reynolds, R. 56.23 2(4)

37 Saunder, Termeke SR Carver 1:01.49 4(3)

38 Gotay, Loanny FR Glenn 1:01.50 3(3)

39 Baker, LaNiya SO Mount Tabor 1:01.88 4(4)

40 Edwards, Samantha FR Walkertown 1:04.95 3(4)

41 Maynard, Sierra FR Glenn 1:08.66 2(5)

Howard, Tiara SR Walkertown DNS 2

Cox, Ava FR East Forsyth DNS 3

Delgado, Melanie SO Atkins DNS 3

Watlington, Kaila SO Parkland DNS 4

Snipes, Samaryae JR Winston-Sale DNS 4

Todmann, Marissa SR Atkins DNS 6

Alexander, Kimani SO Parkland DNS 6

Reynolds, Monet SR Carver DNS 7

McCarter, Zaria JR Atkins DNS 7

Johnson, Tamia JR Winston-Sale DNS 9
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#16 Boys 300 Meters
7:37 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Robinson, Don SO West Forsyth 37.11 9(1) 10

2 Fleming, Jalen SR Reynolds, R. 38.08 9(2) 8

3 Carthcart, Nathan JR Winston-Sale 38.55 7(1) 6

4 Blackburn, Jamaari SO Carver 38.85 9(3) 5

5 Walker, Jeffrey SR West Forsyth 39.30 7(2) 4

6 Bowers, Samuel SR Parkland 39.32 9(4) 3

7 Walker, Ayo SO Reynolds, R. 40.07 9(5) 2

8 Vore, Miles SO Mount Tabor 40.15 6(1) 1

9 Johnson, Jahaud SR Mount Tabor 40.29 9(6)

10 Sheedy, Evan SO Reagan 40.52 6(2)

11 Ryan, Todd SR Carver 40.72 6(3)

12 Bethune, Elijah SR Walkertown 40.82 4(1)

13 Lisenby, Levi SO Atkins 40.85 8(1)

14 Black, Ocir FR Parkland 40.88 6(4)

15 Harrisson, Earnest JR Winston-Sale 41.01 7(3)

16 Knight, Jaylin SR Reynolds, R. 41.10 8(2)

17 Edwards, Gregory SR West Forsyth 41.34 7(4)

18 Williams, Jaquez JR West Forsyth 41.42 7(5)

19 McCorkle, Chris FR Walkertown 41.43 1(1)

20 Gaines, Lorenzo SR Walkertown 41.75 3(1)

21 Gantt, Solomon FR North Forsyth 41.91 2(1)

22 Farmer, Zane SO Reynolds, R. 42.37 7(6)

23 Dubose, Nazir SO Walkertown 42.50 4(2)

24 GRAHAM, Alex SR Atkins 42.53 3(2)

25 Holmes Scott, Jahan FR North Forsyth 42.54 2(2)

26 Burrell, Devin JR Atkins 42.72 3(3)

27 Reed, Graeme SO Atkins 43.14 5(1)

28 Engram, Miles SO Reynolds, R. 43.17 5(2)

29 Franco, Ian FR Parkland 43.29 3(4)

30 Patrick, Ahmad JR Reagan 43.97 5(3)

31 Bryant, Arthur FR Reagan 44.30 4(3)

32 Schell, Noah SR Mount Tabor 44.47 1(2)

33 Clous , Elliot FR East Forsyth 44.59 5(4)

34 Peebles, Joshua SR Walkertown 44.78 4(4)

35 Shackelford, Haliym SR Parkland 44.81 5(5)

36 Brockman, Grant FR Reagan 44.85 4(5)

37 Green, Eric FR Mount Tabor 45.15 2(3)

38 Wilson, Kalaan FR North Forsyth 45.28 1(3)

39 Scott, Isaiah FR Atkins 45.28 5(6)

40 Laney Jr, Edward FR Carver 56.97 2(4)

Wilks Sharp, TaRajah FR North Forsyth DQ 4

Floyd, Dante FR Carver DNS 3

Floyd, Dante SO Carver DNS 3

Bass, Joemell JR Winston-Sale DNS 6

Clay, Tracy JR Glenn DNS 6

#16 Boys 300 Meters (cont'd)
7:37 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Dillworth, Raneiria JR Glenn DNS 8

Martin, Bryce SR West Forsyth DNS 8

Gentry-Johnson, Amaris SR Mount Tabor DNS 8

Williams, Alamo FR North Forsyth DNS 8

#17 Girls 3200 Meters
7:51 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Ramirez, Gisel SO Mount Tabor 14:27.18 10

2 Pace, Sara SR Mount Tabor 14:27.46 8

#18 Boys 3200 Meters
8:06 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Gledhill, Douglas SO Mount Tabor 11:02.35 10

2 Plitt, Lucas SO Mount Tabor 11:09.29 8

3 Potter, Davis SO Mount Tabor 11:10.00 6

4 Snow, Nate JR Reagan 11:13.11 5

5 Inman, Conner FR Mount Tabor 11:55.08 4

6 Sells, Dylan SO Reagan 12:28.25 3

7 Luther, Langdon FR West Forsyth 12:30.55 2

8 Drenan, Dylan FR Reagan 12:36.09 1

9 Kump, Dallin SO Reagan 12:38.20

10 Lee, Justin FR West Forsyth 12:38.56

11 Meeks, Jack FR West Forsyth 12:40.28

Gagou, Sammy FR West Forsyth DNS

Garcia-Benavides, Jesus FR Parkland DNS

Kapileshwari, Kiran JR Atkins DNS

#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
8:19 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 West Forsyth (A) 4:22.74 2(1) 10

1) Davis, Shannaya JR 2) Flynt, Ajile JR

3) Phillips, Asia JR 4) Dowd, Jada JR

2 Winston-Salem Prep (A) 4:31.00 1(1) 8

1) Gakeri, Jessica JR 2) Ortiz, Daja'Onna FR

3) Johnson, Tamia JR 4) Ortiz, Damyja  SO

3 Reagan (B) 4:37.38 2(2) 6

1) Parks, Gwen JR 2) Herzog, Jessica SR

3) Troup, Samantha JR 4) Edwards, Ainsley JR

4 Atkins (A) 4:39.22 1(2) 5

1) Hale, Aiyana FR 2) Todmann, Marissa SR

3) Mills-Tarmey, Noelle JR 4) Neal, Celeste JR
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#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
8:19 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Parkland (A) 4:42.09 2(3) 4

1) Selassie, Jukiah FR 2) Franco, Sierra SR

3) Castellon-Ramon, Alondra SR 4) Stevenson-Damon, Jadai JR

6 West Forsyth (B) 4:45.12 1(3) 3

1) Broce, Eliza JR 2) Cowart, Sophie FR

3) Newsome, Blair SO 4) Hanes, Haley FR

7 Reagan (A) 4:54.28 2(4) 2

1) Anetrella, Josephine  SO 2) Wei, Lisa JR

3) Harris , Breynaiya JR 4) Albright, Charlotte SO

8 Reynolds, R. J. (A) 5:10.58 2(5) 1

1) Allbsrook, Tyshana JR 2) Craig, Katherine FR

3) McPhatter, Kemaria JR 4) Thompson, Jalia SR

9 Parkland (B) 5:12.21 1(4)

1) Edmond, Makayla JR 2) Ochoa-Caceres, Gabriela FR

3) Washington, Kiana JR 4) Watlington, Kaila SO

East Forsyth (A) DNS 1

1) Rover, India SR 2) Foskey, Aaliyah SR

3) Bristow, D'Karra SR 4) Cox, Ava FR

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
8:31 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mount Tabor (A) 3:43.23 2(1) 10

1) McIntyre, Tyress JR 2) Gallant, Jacob SR

3) Barrett, Mac SO 4) Robinson Jr, Terrell SO

2 West Forsyth (A) 3:43.84 2(2) 8

1) Atkins, Will SR 2) Walker, Jeffrey SR

3) Ghobrial, Moheb JR 4) Williams, Jaquez JR

3 Reynolds, R. J. (A) 3:48.98 2(3) 6

1) Eisner, Ethan JR 2) Fleming, Jalen SR

3) Knight, Jaylin SR 4) Walker, Ayo SO

4 Atkins (A) 3:50.47 2(4) 5

1) Allen, Glenwood  SR 2) Dominguez, Adrian SO

3) Lackey, Jackson SO 4) Hooks, Jacobe JR

5 Parkland (A) 3:55.16 2(5) 4

1) Dowell, Chandler SR 2) Miles, Justin JR

3) Bowers, Samuel SR 4) Davis, Kamari FR

6 Mount Tabor (B) 3:55.46 1(1) 3

1) Bristow, Jalen SR 2) Wachtel, Fletcher SO

3) Milner, Quinn FR 4) Mayer, Bradley SR

7 West Forsyth (B) 4:00.36 1(2) 2

1) Newsome, Owen FR 2) Haggstrom, Wesley FR

3) Nichols, Jackson JR 4) Doty, Brandt FR

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
8:31 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Glenn (A) 4:04.95 1(3) 1

1) Absher, Brandon SR 2) Avila, Randy SO

3) Barrett, Messiah JR 4) Dillworth, Raneiria JR

9 Walkertown (A) 4:21.83 1(4)

1) Wilds, Jalen SR 2) McCorkle, Chris FR

3) Peebles, Joshua  SR 4) Palmer, Jaeden SR

10 Walkertown (B) 4:37.32 1(5)

1) Bethune, Elijah SR 2) Dubose, Nazir SO

3) Gaines, Lorenzo SR 4) Brown, Que'Sean FR

Reagan (A) DNF 2

1) Bryant, Arthur FR 2) Hahn, Xavier JR

3) Hughes, Nick JR 4) Clyburn, Justin SO

North Forsyth (A) DNS 1

1) Holmes Scott, Jahan FR 2) Gantt, Solomon FR

3) Wilks Sharp, TaRajah FR 4) Zaragoza, Eric SR

#21 Girls High Jump
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Alvarez, Amaris FR Reagan NH

Dowd, Jada JR West Forsyth NH

Swann, Janelle SR Reagan DNS

Macosko, Karina SO Reagan DNS

#22 Boys High Jump
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Lane, Gerald JR Atkins 5' 8" 10

2 Bergen, Caleb SR West Forsyth 5' 6" 8

3 Petersen, Jake SO Mount Tabor 5' 4" 6

4J Bailey, Kian FR West Forsyth 5' 2" 5

5J Martin, Bryce SR West Forsyth 5' 2" 4

6J Bresson, Nick FR Reagan 5' 2" 3

7 Shaw, Zach JR Reagan 5' 0" 2

Phillips, Jake JR Reagan NH

Foronda, Matt SR Reagan NH

Sheedy, Evan SO Reagan NH

Little, Marcellus JR West Forsyth NH

#23 Girls Pole Vault
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Rhodes, Samia SR West Forsyth 8' 6" 10

2J Riley, Hannah FR Mount Tabor 8' 6" 8

3J Hanes, Haley FR West Forsyth 7' 6" 6

4J Hinojos, Stephanie SO West Forsyth 7' 0" 5
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#23 Girls Pole Vault (cont'd)
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5J Stewart, Elizabeth FR Reagan 6' 0" 4

6J McGroarty, Abby SO Reagan 6' 0" 3

7J Whittington, Lyndy FR Mount Tabor 6' 0" 2

8J Jackson, Lily FR Mount Tabor 5' 0" 1

Coty, Julia FR Mount Tabor NH

Brandon, Olivia SO West Forsyth DNS

Scrattish, Hannah JR Reagan DNS

Amsberry, Skyela SR West Forsyth DNS

#24 Boys Pole Vault
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Malatlian, Tristan SR Reagan 13' 0" 10

2 Malatlian, Thaddeus SO Reagan 11' 0" 8

3 Armentrout, Owen SO Mount Tabor 10' 6" 6

4J Martin, Kadin SO West Forsyth 10' 0" 5

5J Coty, Holden JR Mount Tabor 10' 0" 4

6J McAdams, Harrsion SO Mount Tabor 8' 6" 2.5

6J GRAHAM, Alex SR Atkins 8' 6" 2.5

8J Petersen, Jake SO Mount Tabor 8' 6" 1

9 Trinkle, Connor SO West Forsyth 7' 0"

10 Van Staden, Bryce FR West Forsyth 6' 6"

Hartis, Landon SR Reagan DNS

#25 Girls Long Jump
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Mumford, Ija SO Parkland 17' 5" 2(1) 10

2 Etchison, Ziyah FR Parkland 16' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Gray-Williams, Aiyana FR Parkland 15' 7" 2(3) 6

4 Foskey, Aaliyah SR East Forsyth 15' 61 /2 1(1) 5

5 Gakeri, Jessica JR Winston-Sale 15' 3" 2(4) 4

6 Swann, Janelle SR Reagan 14' 61 /2 2(5) 3

7 Alexander, Kimani SO Parkland 13' 9" 2(6) 2

8 Okonkwo, Destiny JR Reagan 13' 8" 1(2) 1

9 Rover, India SR East Forsyth 13' 7" 2(7)

10 Davis, Tanya SR West Forsyth 13' 11 /4 2(8)

11 Flynt, Ajile JR West Forsyth 12' 61 /2 2(9)

12 Davis, Shannan FR West Forsyth 12' 4" 1(3)

13 Pettigrew, Mijae FR Winston-Sale 11' 5" 1(4)

14 Alvarez, Amaris FR Reagan 10' 11" 1(5)

15 Green, Abria SR East Forsyth 8' 2" 1(6)

Reynolds, Monet SR Carver DNS 2

Snipes, Samaryae JR Winston-Sale DNS 1

Jones, Harmeni FR West Forsyth FOUL 1

#25 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Ortiz, Daja'Onna FR Winston-Sale FOUL 1

Royster, Anesha FR West Forsyth FOUL 1

#26 Boys Long Jump
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Bristow, Jalen SR Mount Tabor 20' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Palmer, Jaeden SR Walkertown 20' 1" 1(1) 8

3 Bethune, Elijah SR Walkertown 19' 41 /2 2(2) 6

4 Black, Ocir FR Parkland 18' 8" 2(3) 5

5 White, Ethan FR West Forsyth 18' 6" 2(4) 4

6 Harrisson, Earnest JR Winston-Sale 17' 91 /2 1(2) 3

7 Heafner, Jon SO Atkins 17' 2" 1(3) 2

8 Bowers, Samuel SR Parkland 17' 0" 2(5) 1

9 Burrell, Devin JR Atkins 16' 8" 1(4)

10 Fall, Mabye JR Reagan 16' 4" 1(5)

10 Craig-Blakely, William SR Glenn 16' 4" 2(6)

12 Farris, Caiden FR West Forsyth 15' 11" 2(7)

13 Lane, Gerald JR Atkins 15' 5" 2(8)

14 Cutter, Morgan SO Reynolds, R. 15' 3" 1(6)

15 Phillips, Jake JR Reagan 15' 11 /2 1(7)

16 Hughes, Nick JR Reagan 13' 10" 2(9)

17 Smith, Roland FR West Forsyth 13' 5" 1(8)

Floyd, Dante SO Carver DNS 1

Weir, Chris SR Reynolds, R. DNS 1

Costner, Isiah JR Atkins DNS 1

Martinez, Connor SO Reynolds, R. DNS 1

Moye, Zion FR Carver DNS 1

Lisenby, Levi SO Atkins DNS 1

Bergen, Caleb SR West Forsyth DNS 2

Bass, Joemell JR Winston-Sale DNS 2

Carthcart, Nathan JR Winston-Sale FOUL 2

Randle, Shawn JR North Forsyth FOUL 2

#27 Girls Triple Jump
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Phillips, Asia JR West Forsyth 36' 10" 10

2 Mumford, Ija SO Parkland 36' 51 /2 8

3 Gakeri, Jessica JR Winston-Sale 33' 1" 6

4 Okonkwo, Destiny JR Reagan 32' 01 /2 5

5 Macosko, Karina SO Reagan 31' 2" 4

6 Alexander, Kimani SO Parkland 30' 9" 3
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#28 Boys Triple Jump
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Dowell, Chandler SR Parkland 44' 9" 10

2 Harrisson, Earnest JR Winston-Sale 39' 71 /2 8

3 Black, Ocir FR Parkland 37' 6" 6

4 White, Ethan FR West Forsyth 37' 51 /2 5

5 Mitchell, Malachi SO Reagan 35' 8" 4

Smith, Roland FR West Forsyth DNS

Fall, Mabye JR Reagan FOUL

#29 Girls Shot Put
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Rogers, Olivia JR Reagan 38' 3" 10

2 Loyd, Gabriela JR Mount Tabor 32' 9" 8

3 Lennon , Shakirah JR Reagan 29' 0" 6

4 Davis, Crystal SR Atkins 28' 1" 5

5 Smoot, Kayla SR Winston-Sale 27' 6" 4

6 Mocilan, Brooklyn SR Mount Tabor 27' 5" 3

7 Caesar, Jasmine FR Reynolds, R. 17' 11 /2 2

8 Navarro, Katherine JR North Forsyth 15' 9" 1

9 Delgado Guzman, Evelyn JR North Forsyth 11' 71 /2

Wright, Cheryl SR Carver DNS

Saunder, Ashley JR Carver DNS

McDaniel, Morgan FR West Forsyth DNS

Ngofa, Nyla SR Reagan DNS

#30 Boys Shot Put
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ellis, Mason SR West Forsyth 56' 41 /2 2(1) 10

2 Ritzie , Jahvaree JR Glenn 51' 2" 2(2) 8

3 Williams, Jeremiah SR Reynolds, R. 49' 21 /2 2(3) 6

4 Slade, Jamari JR Mount Tabor 48' 101 /2 2(4) 5

5 Sales, Lee SR Mount Tabor 48' 5" 2(5) 4

6 Greiner, Josh JR West Forsyth 44' 6" 2(6) 3

7 Weber, Aydin JR Mount Tabor 42' 11" 1(1) 2

8 Daniels, Dante JR Walkertown 39' 10" 1(2) 1

9 Black, Zyon FR Parkland 34' 1" 2(7)

10 Hitchcock, Treyson SO West Forsyth 33' 9" 2(8)

11 McCorkle, Dorian SR Walkertown 33' 6" 2(9)

12 Allen, Mitchell SO Reagan 32' 10" 2(10)

13 Pittman, Austin FR Mount Tabor 32' 7" 1(3)

14 Hill, Terell SO Reynolds, R. 32' 2" 2(11)

15 Mays, Tyler SO Reynolds, R. 31' 9" 1(4)

16 Glover, Richey FR Walkertown 30' 6" 1(5)

17 Ritzie, Jahnaul FR Glenn 30' 2" 2(12)

#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 Barkley, James SO Mount Tabor 30' 1" 2(13)

19 Leonard, Jonathan SO Reagan 29' 0" 1(6)

20 Roman, Juan SO Walkertown 27' 11" 1(7)

21 Sanders, Kas SO Reagan 27' 10" 1(8)

21 Davis, Shelton JR Parkland 27' 10" 1(8)

23 Graham , Reginald FR Glenn 26' 11" 1(10)

24 Maki, Aidan JR Reagan 24' 10" 1(11)

25 Graham, Archer SO Atkins 24' 1" 1(12)

26 Barkley, DJ JR Walkertown 24' 0" 1(13)

27 Alonzo Vico, Jose SO North Forsyth 19' 1" 1(14)

GRAHAM, Alex SR Atkins DNS 1

Theirs, Maximus SR Atkins DNS 2

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 West Forsyth WFOR 121

2 Mount Tabor MT 115.5

3 Reagan REA 97

4 Atkins ATK 51.5

5 Reynolds, R. J. RJR 49

6 Parkland PKLN 37

7 East Forsyth EFOR 33

8 Glenn GLEN 23

9 Walkertown WALK 19

10 Winston-Salem Prep WSP 18

11 Carver CARV 10

12 North Forsyth NFOR 3

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Parkland PKLN 119

2 West Forsyth WFOR 111

3 Reagan REA 109

4 Mount Tabor MT 74

5 Winston-Salem Prep WSP 38

6 Atkins ATK 21

7 Reynolds, R. J. RJR 19

8 East Forsyth EFOR 11

9 North Forsyth NFOR 7

10 Glenn GLEN 6
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